BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 188
CRITTENDEN, KY 41030
859-428-2112
In Account With: Grant County Sanitary Sewer District
P.O. Box460
Crittenden, KY 41030-0460
04-10-21 Services Rendered as defined in Management Agreement

Customer Name
(This field supports partial matches)
Account Number
(This field supports partial matches) [ Account Number ________ J
Invoice Number
(This field supports partial matches) I invoice Numbe_r_ ········-· ....... ·- _J
Notification Type I Reject and Change Notifications v I
Payment Source [ All Payment Sources
Start Date / End Date [ 21112021 I ~2812021
Row Limit AvailabiHty Retrieval --··---·--· - --.---------
Output Options @ 2SO rows Immediate Screen
0 All rows Scheduled Download
Submit .,
Tran Date Reject Date Account# Customer Invoice# Invoice Type Amount Code Options
2/23/2021 2/27/2021 114-04000-02 "BARNES, R_EBECCA CHRIS" 02082021 -U B DM D-1140400002-N Water and/or Sewer $248.00 R02 .Pb tSl
2/18/2021 2/25/2021 104-84590-00 "COOK, JOSH" 02012021-UB-1048459000-N Water and/or Sewer $57.46 R03 Pb~
2/15/2021 2/20/2021 113-32550,09 "KAYLA WEBB" 02082021-UBDMD-1133255009-N Water and/or Sewer $73.00 R01 JJl;,B
2/15/2021 2/20/2021 213-32550-09 "KAYLA WEBB" 02102021-UBDM D-213325S009-N Water and/or Sewer $69.00 R01 pt, 1:::::1
2/11/2021 2/19/2021 214-02200-01 "DEAN, BILLIE" 02032021-UB-2140220001-N Water and/or Sewer $50.86 R01 .Pil ISi
2/11/2021 2/19/2021 114-02200-01 "DEAN, BILLIE" 02012021-UB-1140220001-N Water and/or Sewer $51.53 R01 J)t, 8l
2/3/2021 2/10/2021 114-02200-01 "DEAN, BILLIE" 02012021-UB-1140220001-N Water and/or Sewer $100.00 R01 Pb B
2/3/2021 2/10/2021 214-02200-01 "DEAN, BILLIE" 01132021-UBDMD-2140220001-N Water and/or Sewer $100.00 R01 .Pb f8l
1/29/2021 2/4/2021 108-62400-00 "MICHELLE DALLAS" 01052021-UBDMD-1086240000-N Water and/or Sewer $179.84 R01 Pb~
3 re ht .. rn..t'
lnvoiceCloud®
Bill Ta: Bullock Pen Water District
1 Farrell Drive

Invoice Type All lnvoiceT
Customer Name
(This field supports partial matches) [_customer Nome ··-·- ·------ - ·-----
Account Number 'i
(This field supports partial matches)
Invoice Number
(This field supports partial matches) I in_voke ~umb~r _/
Notification Type I Reject and Change Notifications v j
Payment Source J All Pay ment Sources
Start Date / End Date
Row Limit ·· ----· ·· --- ·· Availability Retrieval
output Options @ 250 rows Immediate Screen
0 All rows Scheduled Download
Submit .,
Tran Date Reject Date Account# Customer Invoice#
1/21/2021 1/28/2021 114-05100-03 "SALAS-GONZALEZ, JUDY" 01052021-UBDMD-1140510003-N
1/21/2021 1/27/2021 102-54940-22 •sEARS, GARY" 01052021-UBDMD-1025494022-N
1/14/2021 1/22/2021 102-55420-14 "SAYLOR, AUSTYN" 01052021-UBDMD-1025542014-N
{:.
1/14/2021 1/22/2021 202-55420-14 "SAYLOR, AUSTYN" 01042021-UB-2025542014-N
1/15/2021 1/17/2021 102-10360-05 PIPER, RYAN D 01042021-UB-1021036005-N
Invoice Type
Water and/or Sewer
Water and/or Sewer
Water and/or Sewer